
5:00am

5:30am

6:00am

6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11;00am

11:30am

Noon

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm 

Youth/Adult Indoor 

Soccer

Open

Open 

Wiggles 

and 

Giggles 

(4:45 - 

T-Ball 

5:00 - 

6:00)

Open

Youth Indoor Soccer

3 on 3 Soccer League

Soccer Arena Schedule Fall 2 (October 27 - December 14, 2014)
SundayMonday

Men's Indoor Flag 

Footbal (5:00 - 

11:00 PM) November 

7-December 19

Girls HS Soccer 

League (5:00 - 10:00 

PM) November 3-

December 15

Open 

Open

WednesdayTuesday SaturdayFridayThursday

Open 

Open

Open 

Wiggles and Giggles 

(9:30 - 11:00 AM)

Open

Fit 4 Kids 

(1:30 - 

2:30 PM)

Open

Open 

Open

Open

Open

Fit 4 Kids 

(1:30 - 

2:30 PM)

Childcare

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Childcare

Open 

WEE Learn Soccer 

(8:45 - 9:30 AM)

Wiggles and Giggles 

(9:30 - 11:00 AM)

Open

WEE Sports (3:00 - 

3:45 PM)

Open 

Adult Mens Soccer 

League

WEE Play Soccer 

(4:00 - 4:45 PM)




