Soccer Arena Schedule Fall 2 (October 27 - December 14, 2014)

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday Friday		Saturday	Sunday
5:00am	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	illuisuay	illuay	Jaturuay	Junuay
5:30am			Open			Open	Open		
6:00am									
6:30am	Open								
7:00am	Орен								
7:30am									
8:00am									
8:30am	WEE Learn Soccer								
9:00am		(8:45 - 9:30 AM)			Open				Open
9:30am			Childcare (·				
10:00am		Wiggles and Giggles (9:30 - 11:00 AM)		Open		Wiggles and Giggles (9:30 - 11:00 AM)	Childcare Open		
10:30am	(9:50 - 1	I:UU AMJ							
11;00am							_		
11:30am									
Noon	Ор	Open						Youth Indoor Soccer	
12:30pm		·							
1:00pm									
1:30pm	Fit 4 Kids (1:30 - Open 2:30 PM)		Open		Fit 4 Kids (1:30 - Open	Open	Open		Youth/Adult Indoor Soccer
2:00pm							Ореп		
2:30pm					2:30 PM)				
3:00pm	WEE Sports (3:00 -								
3:30pm	3:45 PM)				Open				
4:00pm	WEE Dlaw Sagger				open.				
4:30pm	WEE Play Soccer (4:00 - 4:45 PM)		Wiggles T-Ball						
5:00pm			Giggles	5:00 -					
5:30pm			(4:45 -	6:00)					
6:00pm	Girls HS Soccer League (5:00 - 10:00		Open		Adult Mens Soccer	3 on 3 Soccer League			
6:30pm					League		Men's Indoor Flag		
7:00pm							Footbal (5:00 -		
7:30pm	PM) November 3-						11:00 PM) November 7-December 19		
8:00pm	December 15				Open		/ December 13		
8:30pm									
9:00pm					·				
9:30pm									